
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
364 譚睿謙 TAM YUI HIM 5.22 1
161 陳德銘 CHAN TAK MING 5.47 2
85 劉睿康 LAU YUI HONG 5.65 3
82 鄭皓霖 CHENG HO LAM 5.68 4

293 翁梓晉 YUNG TSZ CHUN 5.75 5
59 葉仲嶠 YIP CHUNG KIU TEZZA 5.81 6

467 吳國道 JODAN NG 5.81 6
162 盧雋諾 LO CHUN NOK 5.88 8
51 賴成恩 MARCUS LAI 6.09 9

202 鄧家朗 TANG KA LON 6.19 10
335 張淳鏗 CHEUNG ETHAN SHUN HANG 6.22 11
489 林星賢 LUCAS LAM 6.28 12
397 劉浠諾 LAU HEI NOK 6.32 13
219 陳銘業 CHAN MING IP 6.37 14
50 李卓軒 TERRENCE CHEUK HIN LI 6.41 15

380 蔣惇皓 TSEUNG SHUM HO,THEODORE 6.42 16
89 楊國盟 YU JAZTON 6.43 17

131 劉愷晧 LAU HOI HO 6.46 18
17 蔡希樂 CHOI HEI LOK 6.47 19
6 蟻熙 NGAI HEI 6.59 20

208 李奕辰 DAMON FRANCIS LEE 6.69 21
217 王子铭 WANG TSZ MING 6.72 22
264 梁爾廷 LEUNG YI TING WARREN 6.75 23
336 陳昊燊 CHAN HO SAN 6.75 23
77 陳安正 CHAN ON CHING 6.84 25

190 趙駿庭 CHAO CHUN TING 6.84 25
464 陳奕𦒍 CHAN YI TONG 6.93 27
144 林柏皓 LAM PAK HO KYROS 7.13 28
16 黃天朗 DAMIAN WONG 7.18 29
15 歐陽景一 AU YEUNG KING YAT, LEWIS 7.19 30

457 吳家彥 NG KA YIN 7.25 31
320 李天愉 LEE TIN YU BRIGHT 7.29 32
382 梁淳彥 LEUNG CHUN YIN 7.36 33
343 伍宥丞 NG YAU SHING 7.38 34
39 歐陽賜 AU YEUNG CHI 7.44 35
13 周灝森 CHOW HO SUM VITO 7.71 36

401 徐湛韜 TSUI CHAM TO 7.8 37
33 楊朗翹 YEUNG LONG KIU 7.83 38

195 陳俊佑 KEON CHAN 8.19 39
449 呂卓軒 LUI CHEUK HIN WINSTON 8.19 39
302 蔡晉逸 TSOI CHUN YAT 8.52 41
488 王知行 WONG CHI HANG 8.53 42
227 蔡祖堯 CHOI JO YIU ASHTON 8.66 43

男子 20米 - 2014



205 黃梓逸 WONG TSZ YAT 8.68 44

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
181 何梓 HE TSZ 8.72 45
447 梁靖之 LEUNG CHING CHI 8.9 46

8 莫子駿 MOSES MOK ABS N/A
29 李葦逸 LEE WAI YAT ALVIS ABS N/A
33 楊朗翹 YEUNG LONG KIU 7.83 N/A
93 崔得烺 TSUI TAK LONG JAYDEN ABS N/A

116 高頌天 KO CHUNG TIN ABS N/A
167 李諾一 LI NOK YAT ABS N/A
178 王紹逸 WONG SIU YAT ABS N/A
415 馮頌賢 FUNG CHUNG YIN ABS N/A
477 龐奕釗 PONG YIK CHIU ALEXANDER ABS N/A

男子 20米 - 2014



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
364 譚睿謙 TAM YUI HIM 7.71 1
161 陳德銘 CHAN TAK MING 7.84 2
293 翁梓晉 YUNG TSZ CHUN 7.94 3
85 劉睿康 LAU YUI HONG 7.97 4
60 吳天澔 NG TIN HO TIMOTHY 8.16 5

467 吳國道 JODAN NG 8.39 6
419 余尚軒 YU SHEUNG HIN 8.4 7
418 何曜廷 HO YIU TING ELTON 8.5 8
51 賴成恩 MARCUS LAI 8.59 9
13 周灝森 CHOW HO SUM VITO 8.71 10
17 蔡希樂 CHOI HEI LOK 8.73 11
59 葉仲嶠 YIP CHUNG KIU TEZZA 8.78 12
62 馮樂果 FUNG LOK GWO 8.79 13

202 鄧家朗 TANG KA LON 8.82 14
195 陳俊佑 KEON CHAN 8.88 15
39 歐陽賜 AU YEUNG CHI 8.96 16

208 李奕辰 DAMON FRANCIS LEE 9.01 17
196 李博謙 BROOKLYN LEE 9.03 18
185 黃天揚 WONG TIN YEUNG 9.07 19
264 梁爾廷 LEUNG YI TING WARREN 9.13 20
292 李柏希 LEE PAK HEI 9.19 21
397 劉浠諾 LAU HEI NOK 9.44 22
388 李梓晞 LEE TSZ HEI,JAVIS 9.5 23
16 黃天朗 DAMIAN WONG 9.53 24

162 盧雋諾 LO CHUN NOK 9.6 25
335 張淳鏗 CHEUNG ETHAN SHUN HANG 9.61 26
119 許景駿 CARSON HUI 9.63 27
380 蔣惇皓 TSEUNG SHUM HO,THEODORE 9.63 27
96 黄洛霖 WONG LOK LAM 9.65 29
15 歐陽景一 AU YEUNG KING YAT, LEWIS 9.69 30

144 林柏皓 LAM PAK HO KYROS 9.78 31
394 楊禮仲 YEUNG LAI CHUNG HARTON 9.78 31
167 李諾一 LI NOK YAT 9.87 33
216 李溢韜 LI TRAVIS YAT TO 9.87 33
219 陳銘業 CHAN MING IP 9.93 35
131 劉愷晧 LAU HOI HO 9.94 36
336 陳昊燊 CHAN HO SAN 10.06 37
457 吳家彥 NG KA YIN 10.07 38
217 王子铭 WANG TSZ MING 10.1 39
252 秦天舜 CHUN TIN SHUN 10.4 40
164 陳允希 CHAN WAN HEI 10.6 41
200 王倬朗 WONG CHEUK LONG MOSE 10.6 41
449 呂卓軒 LUI CHEUK HIN WINSTON 10.69 43

男子 30米 - 2014



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
22 黃諾琛 WONG NOK SUM 10.75 44

414 曹和康 TSO WO HONG 10.85 45
174 陳滌信 CHAN TIK SHUN ABRAHAM 11.89 46
387 黃秋綸 WONG CHAU LUN 11.91 47
181 何梓 HE TSZ 12.38 48
145 方顥霖 FONG HO LAM 13.88 49
447 梁靖之 LEUNG CHING CHI 31.78 50

4 陳南羲 AUGUSTUS CHEN ABS N/A
29 李葦逸 LEE WAI YAT ALVIS ABS N/A
65 區峻熙 AU CHUN HEI RAIDEN ABS N/A

180 袁承泰 YUEN SHING TAI ABS N/A
415 馮頌賢 FUNG CHUNG YIN ABS N/A
464 陳奕𦒍 CHAN YI TONG ABS N/A

男子 30米 - 2014



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
85 劉睿康 LAU YUI HONG 0.98 1

185 黃天揚 Wong Tin Yeung 0.9 2

467 吳國道 Jodan Ng 0.9 2

60 吳天澔 NG TIN HO TIMOTHY 0.85 4

364 譚睿謙 Tam Yui Him 0.84 5

50 李卓軒 Terrence Cheuk Hin Li 0.84 5

162 盧雋諾 Lo Chun Nok 0.8 7

292 李柏希 Lee Pak Hei 0.76 8

15 歐陽景一 Au Yeung King Yat, Lewis 0.72 9

13 周灝森 Chow Ho Sum Vito 0.69 10

39 歐陽賜 AU YEUNG CHI 0.68 11

17 蔡希樂 Choi Hei Lok 0.67 12

217 王子铭 Wang TSZ Ming 0.67 12

477 龐奕釗 Pong Yik Chiu Alexander 0.66 14

335 張淳鏗 CHEUNG ETHAN SHUN HANG 0.66 14

33 楊朗翹 YEUNG LONG KIU 0.65 16

208 李奕辰 Damon Francis Lee 0.6 17

382 梁淳彥 LEUNG CHUN YIN 0.59 18

336 陳昊燊 Chan Ho San 0.58 19

415 馮頌賢 Fung Chung Yin 0.55 20

89 楊國盟 Yu Jazton 0.54 21

419 余尚軒 YU SHEUNG HIN 0.53 22

388 李梓晞 Lee Tsz Hei,Javis 0.51 23

216 李溢韜 Li Travis Yat to 0.44 24

8 莫子駿 Moses Mok 0.43 25

387 黃秋綸 Wong Chau Lun 0.39 26

447 梁靖之 LEUNG CHING CHI 0.26 27

93 崔得烺 TSUI TAK LONG JAYDEN 0.23 28

131 劉愷晧 Lau Hoi Ho 0 NA

167 李諾一 LI NOK YAT 0 NA

205 黃梓逸 WONG TSZ YAT 0 NA

227 蔡祖堯 Choi Jo Yiu Ashton 0 NA

264 梁爾廷 LEUNG YI TING WARREN 0 NA

464 陳奕𦒍 Chan Yi Tong 0 NA

489 林星賢 LUCAS LAM 0 NA

男子 立定跳遠 - 2014



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
394 楊禮仲 YEUNG LAI CHUNG HARTON 5.02 1

467 吳國道 JODAN NG 4.98 2

82 鄭皓霖 CHENG HO LAM 4.3 3

489 林星賢 LUCAS LAM 3.68 4

364 譚睿謙 TAM YUI HIM 3.68 4

418 何曜廷 HO YIU TING ELTON 3.67 6

39 歐陽賜 AU YEUNG CHI 3.34 7

59 葉仲嶠 YIP CHUNG KIU TEZZA 3.18 8

15 歐陽景一 AU YEUNG KING YAT, LEWIS 3 9

264 梁爾廷 LEUNG YI TING WARREN 2.96 10

89 楊國盟 YU JAZTON 2.91 11

388 李梓晞 LEE TSZ HEI,JAVIS 2.89 12

302 蔡晉逸 TSOI CHUN YAT 2.7 13

336 陳昊燊 CHAN HO SAN 2.68 14

382 梁淳彥 LEUNG CHUN YIN 2.65 15

16 黃天朗 DAMIAN WONG 2.48 16

208 李奕辰 DAMON FRANCIS LEE 2.45 17

335 張淳鏗 CHEUNG ETHAN SHUN HANG 2.42 18

162 盧雋諾 LO CHUN NOK 2.41 19

85 劉睿康 LAU YUI HONG 2.4 20

292 李柏希 LEE PAK HEI 2.36 21

284 陳梓朗 CHAN TSZ LONG 2.25 22

77 陳安正 CHAN ON CHING 2.25 22

227 蔡祖堯 CHOI JO YIU ASHTON 2.23 24

252 秦天舜 CHUN TIN SHUN 2.22 25

414 曹和康 TSO WO HONG 2.21 26

415 馮頌賢 FUNG CHUNG YIN 2.13 27

216 李溢韜 LI TRAVIS YAT TO 2.12 28

93 崔得烺 TSUI TAK LONG JAYDEN 2.11 29

185 黃天揚 WONG TIN YEUNG 2.1 30

131 劉愷晧 LAU HOI HO 2.05 31

464 陳奕𦒍 CHAN YI TONG 2.05 31

217 王子铭 WANG TSZ MING 1.98 33

421 林卓睿 BOSCO LAM 1.96 34

33 楊朗翹 YEUNG LONG KIU 1.89 35

195 陳俊佑 KEON CHAN 1.87 36

8 莫子駿 MOSES MOK 1.83 37

13 周灝森 CHOW HO SUM VITO 1.7 38

286 羅靖然 LAW CHING YIN 1.7 38

387 黃秋綸 WONG CHAU LUN 1.67 40

401 徐湛韜 TSUI CHAM TO 1.65 41

6 蟻熙 NGAI HEI 1.45 42

205 黃梓逸 WONG TSZ YAT 1.43 43

488 王知行 WONG CHI HANG 1.15 44

4 陳南羲 AUGUSTUS CHEN 0 NA

202 鄧家朗 TANG KA LON 0 NA

477 龐奕釗 PONG YIK CHIU ALEXANDER 0 NA

男子 擲豆袋 - 2014(更新)


